Chebskéa béZzecka zima IV. - 14.2.2010

[poradi|Jméno a pFijmeni | rok nar. [sportovni oddil | ¢&as | body
PredSkolaci - 130 m

1. Tomas Slepicka 2004  Fr.Lazné 0.43 50

2. Aneta Buralova 2003  Sokolov 0.44 49

3. Filip Novak 2005 ROB Cheb 0.51 48

4, Martin Sigl 2006  Cheb 0.58 47

5. Matous Hurka 2006  Ultrasport Sokolov 1.13 46

Zaci 1.tfida - 230 m

1. Jan Trpak 2003 ROB Cheb 1.37 50
2. Klara Siglova 2003 Cheb 1.43 49

Z4ci 2.-3.tfida - 230 m
1. Eliska Reznikova 2000 SKP Union Cheb 1.15 50
2. Daniela Trpakova 2001 ROB Cheb 1.26 49
3. Daniel Svatek 2001 ROB Cheb 1.27 48
4, Nina Spifikova 2001 PSK Cheb 1.30 a7
5. Petra Nohejlova 2000 SKP Union Cheb 1.32 46
6. Sarka Svejdarova 2002  Triatlet K.Vary 1.34 45
7. Marek Novak 2001 ROB Cheb 1.37 44
8. Veronika Nohejlova 2001  SKP Union Cheb 1.44 43
9. Samuel Svatek 2002 ROB Cheb 1.45 42

Z4ci 4.-5.tfida - 470 m
1. Ondrej Pavelka 2000 ROB Cheb 2.25 50
2. Jan Skopovy 2000 Cheb 2.27 49
3. Nikola Slepi¢kova 1998  Atletika Fr.Lazné 231 48
4, Milan Skopovy 2000 Cheb 2.36 47
5. Petra Sekerikova 1999  AK Sokolov 2.37 46
6. Charlota Svatkova 1998 ROB Cheb 414 45

Z4ci 6.-9.tfida - 850 m
1. Jifi Kesl 1995 SKP Union Cheb 3.44 50
2. Sara Januskova 1997  SKP Union Cheb 4.16 49
3. Markéta Petrikovicova 1998 SKP Union Cheb 4.17 48
4, Jitka Havlikova 1994  AK Sokolov 4.30 47
5. Michaela Ku¢ova 1997 ROB Cheb 5.01 46
6. Anna Langmaierova 1996  SKP Union Cheb 5.09 45
vz Petr Bural 1997  Sokolov vzdal

Dorost 16-19 let - 6700 m
1. Marcel Ladka 1990 AK Sokolov 28.31 50
2. Monika Prochazkova 1991 KOB Sokolov 35.13 49
3. Vojtéch Papez 1993 ROB Cheb 38.50 48
4, Katefina Ku¢ova 1993 ROB Cheb 42.13 47
4, Jitka Havlikova 1994  AK Sokolov 42.13 47
MS ElisSka Kuncova 1989 ROB Cheb 35.30

Dospéli B 20-39 let - 2200 m
1. AleS Novak 1972 Cheb 9.25 50
2. Petr Chlumsky 1960 Fr.Lazné 9.30 49
3. Zdenka Trpakova 1972 Cheb 11.21 48
MS Blanka Jirariova 1978 ROB Cheb
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Dospéli 20-39 let - 8100 m

Jan Sokol

Slavek Svejdar
Jifi Stehlik

Ivana Sekyrova
Petr Kunc

Hubert Adamek
Viktor Rybacek
Libor Matousek
Roman Borovicka
Jifi Harka

Jakub Pape?z
Michal Havli¢ek
Martina AiSmanova
FrantiSek Ptacek
Dagmar Hurkova

1983
1971
1974
1971
1988
1971
1982
1979
1992
1973
1990
1971
1978
1984
1973

Veterani nad 40 let - 8100 m

Jifi Kralovec
Miroslav Vlach st.
Martina Kabilova
Jan Franck
Martin Hanu$
Jindra Papezova
Jaroslav Jirasek
Jindfich Papez

1957
1961
1969
1964
1962
1965
1947
1964

AK Sokolov

Triatlet K.Vary
Hasici Cheb

AK Sokolov

MLOK M.Lazné
AC Mor. Slavia Brno
4REAL SHOP.EU
RuMning Klap
ROB Cheb

Ultra Sport Sokolov
ROB Cheb

ACES KV

Skalka Team
Skalka Team
Ultrasport Sokolov

AK Sokolov
ROB Cheb
ACES KV
Fr.Lazné

Cheb

ROB Cheb

TJ Skalka Cheb
ROB Cheb
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33.32
33.44
34.17
34.58
36.02
37.06
38.30
40.08
42.35
43.10
43.56
45.49
46.49
46.49
48.29

40.00
44.30
45.13
47.19
48.54
49.36
50.23
53.20

50
49
48
47
46
45
44
43
42
41
40
39
38
38
37

50
49
48
47
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45
44
43
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